Citizens Coinage Advisory Committee

801 Ninth Street, NW, Washington, DC 20220

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

10:45 AM

12:30 PM

CCAC Public Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, July 26, 2011

2" Floor, Conference Room A
United States Mint
801 9™ Street, NW
Washington, DC 20220

9:00 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.

PUBLIC MEETING

Welcome and Call to Order

Discussion of Letter and Minutes from June 27, 2011 Meeting
- Gary Marks
CCAC Chairperson

Review and discuss candidate gold obverse and reverse designs for 2012
Star-Spangled Banner Commemorative Coin Program
' - Kaarina Budow, Branch Chief
Program Development
Don Everhart, Lead Engraver

Review and discuss candidate silver obverse and reverse designs for the
2012 Star-Spangled Banner Commemorative Coin Program
' - Kaarina Budow, Branch Chief
Program Development
Don Everhart, Lead Engraver

Conclude Meeting



