Citizens Coinage Advisory Committee





CCAC Public Meeting Agenda Tuesday, July 26, 2011

2nd Floor, Conference Room A United States Mint 801 9th Street, NW Washington, DC 20220

9:00 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.

PUBLIC MEETING

9:00 AM	Welcome and Call to Order
9:05 AM	Discussion of Letter and Minutes from June 27, 2011 Meeting - Gary Marks - CCAC Chairperson
9:10 AM	Review and discuss candidate gold obverse and reverse designs for 2012 Star-Spangled Banner Commemorative Coin Program - Kaarina Budow, Branch Chief Program Development Don Everhart, Lead Engraver
10:45 AM	Review and discuss candidate silver obverse and reverse designs for the 2012 Star-Spangled Banner Commemorative Coin Program - Kaarina Budow, Branch Chief Program Development Don Everhart, Lead Engraver
12:30 PM	Conclude Meeting